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VBET League
2023/24 23rd round, Match #179

Tuesday, 09.04.2024, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 20°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 2

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Volynets Yevhenii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
5 Sarapii Eduard
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
18 Babenko Ruslan
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
17 Liedniev Bohdan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
4 Avramenko Oleksii
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
29 Melnychenko Maksym
26 Hrebeniuk Myron
20 Horbunov Serhii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tretiakov Maksym
27 Ocheretko Oleh

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

1 Saputin Oleksandr
3 Bol Anton
44 Batahov Arsenii
47 Vantukh Roman
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
20 Churko Viacheslav
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
21 J. Bašić
7 Antiukh Denys

Substitutes
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
34 Nabyt Maksym
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
9 Myshnov Dmytro
22 Mićin Petar
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
4 Jean Claude
11 A. Ndour
17 Horbach Ihor
32 Slesar Artem
19 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Koval Yurii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

VAR Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:
Liutyi Valerii



2 / 2

VBET League, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #179
Tuesday, 09.04.2024, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 20°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 2 «Zorya» Luhansk
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

27 Ocheretko Oleh 7'

46' 16 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Horbach Ihor

47' 44 Batahov Arsenii

39 Svatok Oleksandr 48'

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 52'

18 Babenko Ruslan 54'

55' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

62' 17 Horbach Ihor
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

20 Horbunov Serhii 63'

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 68'

73' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

5 Sarapii Eduard
42 Pasich Yevhenii 74'

17 Liedniev Bohdan
10 Tretiakov Maksym 74'

83' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
32 Slesar Artem

90+3' 20 Churko Viacheslav
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


